
CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE PAR EQUIPES 2011
1/8 de finale Nationale 2

Match Retour
Date : 11 décembre 2010
Lieu : Saint-Denis-de-l'Hôtel

SAINT-DENIS DE L'HOTEL NEVERS
1 )  GODIN C. 4 )  FARGEAS C.
2 )  DELACOUR B. Arbitre : J. DIEU 5 )  MORPHEE D.
3 )  DELACOUR C. 6 )  PENNETIER A.
R) R ) 

Nom Score Touches Touches Score Nom

3 )  DELACOUR C. 5 5 2 2 6 )  PENNETIER A.

1 )  GODIN C. 10 5 7 9 5 )  MORPHEE D.

2 )  DELACOUR B. 15 5 4 13 4 )  FARGEAS C.

1 )  GODIN C. 20 5 6 19 6 )  PENNETIER A.

3 )  DELACOUR C. 25 5 3 22 4 )  FARGEAS C.

2 )  DELACOUR B. 29 4 7 29 5 )  MORPHEE D.

1 )  GODIN C. 35 6 2 31 4 )  FARGEAS C.

2 )  DELACOUR B. 38 3 5 36 6 )  PENNETIER A.

3 )  DELACOUR C. 45 7 5 41 5 )  MORPHEE D.

Epée Dames Seniors


